## G.D.GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL

## KNOWLEDGE VILLAGE, RAMGARH, SHIMLA BYPASS ROAD, DEHRADUN Day Boarding School Grade I to grade X

## **FEE STRUCTURE ACADEMIC SESSION 2026-27**

BRANCH NAME: DEHRADUN									
FEE STRUCTURE - 2026-27 - GD GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL, DEHRADUN (PER STUDENT)									
CLASS	REGISTRATION FEES	ADMISSION FEES	SECURITY DEPOSIT	ANNUAL CHARGE	SCHOOL FEES	CAFETERIA CHARGES	QUARTERLY FEES		
	ONE TIME	ONE TIME							
	(NON-REFUNDABLE)	(NON-REFUNDABLE)	(REFUNDABLE)	ONE TIME	MONTHLY	MONTHLY			
I	5500	55000	15000	10500	8720	4680	40200		
II	5500	55000	15000	10500	8720	4680	40200		
III	5500	55000	15000	10500	9265	4680	41835		
IV	5500	55000	15000	10500	9265	4680	41835		
V	5500	55000	15000	10500	9265	4680	41835		
VI	5500	55000	15000	10500	9590	4680	42810		
VII	5500	55000	15000	10500	9590	4680	42810		
VIII	5500	55000	15000	10500	9590	4680	42810		
IX	5500	55000	15000	10500	10355	4680	45105		
Х	5500	55000	15000	10500	10355	4680	45105		
IMPREST (Balance Refundable) Rs. 3000/- Top up will be done quarterly									
TRANSPORTATION CHARGES Rs. 2750/- to Rs. 4750/- PM (Varies as per the distance )									
(NON AC)		05km to 10km:				. 2750.00			
		10km to 20km:				Rs. 3750.00			
		20km to 30km: Rs. 4750.00							
(Note: Transportation will also be charged quartely.)									
SECURITY DEPOSIT		Security deposit is an interest free amount and will be refunded as per the withdrawal policy.							

- 1. School fee, Cafeteria Charges and transportation fee will be charged quarterly.
- 2. The security deposit will be refunded only after withdrawal, with no interest.
- 3. Extra charges apply for day outings, inter-school activities, school picnics, field trips, tours and excursions.
- 4. Art and craft materials, extra stationary, and worksheets provided by the school will be charged and debited to the student's imprest
- 5. An additional charge of Rs. 3000/- will be applied to the second quarter fee for the Sports' Day & Founders' Day celebrations.
- 6. Last date for the fee payment will be 10th of the first month of every quarter, beyond that late fine of Rs. 50/- will be charged per day.
- 7. The school magazine will be charged separately.

## **Discounts:**

- 1. Defence Discount: 10% on admission fee only for Army/Navy/ Airforce.
- 2. Sibling Discount: 25% on admission fee only for the second child.

PRINCIPAL CHAIRMAN